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          22-4A District Meet - 10/17/2019 12:36:40 PM            

                 Claiborne West Park, Vidor, TX                   

 

                         4A VARSITY BOYS                          

================================================================= 

    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Beau Waldrop             Lumberton            17:38.30      1 

  2 Caden Shaw               Bridge City          18:12.30      2 

  3 Dylan Wright             Silsbee              18:48.90      3 

  4 Rueben Hatton            Silsbee              18:59.40      4 

  5 Kyler King               Hamshire-Fannett     19:07.30      5 

  6 Kyler Young              Bridge City          19:17.80      6 

  7 Matthew Eyre             Silsbee              19:22.80      7 

  8 Aidan Crochet-Hernan     Orange West Orange   19:35.80      8 

  9 Marc Gutierezz           Silsbee              19:40.30      9 

 10 Adrain Crochet-Herna     Orange West Orange   19:45.30     10 

 11 Kaden Garlaska           Bridge City          19:50.00     11 

 12 Eli Quinn                Lumberton            20:07.90     12 

 13 Travis Berres            Lumberton            20:18.10     13 

 14 Maleki St Julien         Orange West Orange   20:20.50     14 

 15 Alex Nieto               Bridge City          20:28.00     15 

 16 Kaleb Istre              Orange West Orange   20:33.50     16 

 17 Chase Fischer            Little Cypress-Mau   20:47.00        

 18 Matthew Brown            Sour Lake Hardin-J   20:47.80     17 

 19 Myron Griffin            Orange West Orange   20:49.00     18 

 20 Gavin Tallina            Lumberton            21:00.20     19 

 21 Eli Cowart               Lumberton            21:06.10     20 

 22 O'Rion Reed              Lumberton            21:08.00     21 

 23 Uriel Galvan             Orange West Orange   21:12.60     22 

 24 Lucas Wheeler            Hamshire-Fannett     21:20.00     23 

 25 Cameron Ricks            Silsbee              21:33.90     24 

 26 Eli Cravy                Silsbee              21:37.30     25 

 27 Zethan Pearce            Sour Lake Hardin-J   21:49.50     26 

 28 Sharatan Reed            Lumberton            22:03.20     27 

 29 Will Fontaine            Silsbee              22:03.30     28 

 30 Michael Delino           Hamshire-Fannett     22:04.00     29 

 31 Blake Sonnier            Hamshire-Fannett     22:20.30     30 

 32 Blake Marshall           Little Cypress-Mau   22:52.10        

 33 Ryan Foreman             Little Cypress-Mau   22:52.20        

 34 Brandt Hancock           Hamshire-Fannett     22:57.00     31 

 35 Wes Hatcher              Sour Lake Hardin-J   23:00.20     32 

 36 Vincent Jason            Hamshire-Fannett     23:04.90     33 

 37 Ayden Sanders            Bridge City          23:25.20     34 

 38 Bryan Keller             Orange West Orange   23:31.30     35 

 39 Gregory Caleb            Hamshire-Fannett     23:31.90     36 

 40 Jonathan Butler          Little Cypress-Mau   23:55.90        

 41 Anthony Turner           Sour Lake Hardin-J   25:11.60     37 

 42 Jeffrey Davis            Sour Lake Hardin-J   25:26.80     38 

 43 David Matherne           Sour Lake Hardin-J   30:51.10     39 



 

 

 

                   4A VARSITY BOYS Team Scores                    

================================================================= 

    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

================================================================= 

  1 Silsbee                47      3    4    7    9   24   25   28   

      Total Time: 1:38:26      Average: 19:41.06      1-5 Split: 2:45 

  2 Lumberton              65      1   12   13   19   20   21   27   

      Total Time: 1:40:11      Average: 20:02.12      1-5 Split: 3:28 

  3 Orange West Orange     66      8   10   14   16   18   22   35   

      Total Time: 1:41:05      Average: 20:12.82      1-5 Split: 1:14 

  4 Bridge City            68      2    6   11   15   34    -    -   

      Total Time: 1:41:14      Average: 20:14.66      1-5 Split: 5:13 

  5 Hamshire-Fannett       118     5   23   29   30   31   33   36   

      Total Time: 1:47:49      Average: 21:33.72      1-5 Split: 3:50 

  6 Sour Lake Hardin-J     150    17   26   32   37   38   39    -   

      Total Time: 1:56:16      Average: 23:15.18      1-5 Split: 4:39 

 

 

  



                        4A VARSITY GIRLS                          

================================================================= 

    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Kaylen Smith             Bridge City          12:49.90      1 

  2 Kenady Davis             Lumberton            12:50.90      2 

  3 Erika Needham            Bridge City          13:23.70      3 

  4 Anabelle Fisher          Little Cypress-Mau   13:27.00        

  5 Robyn Courmier           Little Cypress-Mau   13:40.40        

  6 Macie Gauthier           Hamshire-Fannett     13:42.30      4 

  7 Madeleine Gallagher      Lumberton            13:43.40      5 

  8 Mikenna Brown            Lumberton            13:44.40      6 

  9 Brooklin Sheffield       Bridge City          13:44.80      7 

 10 Annie Bebee              Silsbee              13:45.20      8 

 11 Bella King               Hamshire-Fannett     13:55.60      9 

 12 Abigayl Goodman          Lumberton            14:15.10     10 

 13 Kaelyn Guillory          Bridge City          14:26.80     11 

 14 Emry Russell             Sour Lake Hardin-J   14:27.60        

 15 Iris Lobatos             Bridge City          14:27.70     12 

 16 Ashlyn Dunigan           Bridge City          14:52.50     13 

 17 Rebecca Bennett          Sour Lake Hardin-J   14:59.10        

 18 Lidianna Reyes           Lumberton            15:15.50     14 

 19 Jada Thrash              Hamshire-Fannett     15:25.60     15 

 20 Anahi Zepeda             Hamshire-Fannett     15:26.50     16 

 21 Edid Balderas            Orange West Orange   15:32.30        

 22 Audrey Postula           Lumberton            15:49.90     17 

 23 Emily Williamson         Silsbee              15:58.90     18 

 24 Mallory Tatum            Silsbee              16:15.50     19 

 25 Isabella Lopez           Sour Lake Hardin-J   16:21.70        

 26 Allyssa Arlan            Silsbee              16:24.40     20 

 27 Kayden Morris            Lumberton            16:41.00     21 

 28 Erica Williamson         Silsbee              16:44.00     22 

 29 Natalie Vincent          Hamshire-Fannett     17:13.40     23 

 30 Miranda Keltz            Little Cypress-Mau   17:20.30        

 31 Kristen Chen             Bridge City          18:20.30     24 

 32 Kylie Warner             Silsbee              18:35.30     25 

 33 Abby Day                 Hamshire-Fannett     19:18.80     26 

 34 Haley Johnston           Sour Lake Hardin-J   25:53.20        

 35 Imani Johnson            Orange West Orange   26:03.20        

 

 

 

  



                  4A VARSITY GIRLS Team Scores                    

================================================================= 

    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

================================================================= 

  1 Bridge City            34      1    3    7   11   12   13   24   

      Total Time: 1:08:53      Average: 13:46.58      1-5 Split: 1:38 

  2 Lumberton              37      2    5    6   10   14   17   21   

      Total Time: 1:09:50      Average: 13:57.86      1-5 Split: 2:25 

  3 Hamshire-Fannett       67      4    9   15   16   23   26    -   

      Total Time: 1:15:44      Average: 15:08.68      1-5 Split: 3:32 

  4 Silsbee                87      8   18   19   20   22   25    -   

      Total Time: 1:19:08      Average: 15:49.60      1-5 Split: 2:59 

 

 

                           4A JV GIRLS                            

================================================================= 

    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

                              Boys                                

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Karolina Warminska       Bridge City          16:22.20        

  2 Estrella Lobatos         Bridge City          16:53.70        

  3 Avery Stone              Silsbee              17:11.50      1 

  4 Jenny Tu                 Silsbee              18:01.10      2 

  5 Kaitlyn King             Silsbee              18:07.00      3 

  6 Lizzy Campbell           Silsbee              18:13.00      4 

  7 Taylor Martin            Silsbee              18:29.50      5 

  8 Grace Dillow             Bridge City          18:32.10        

  9 Emillie Auer             Silsbee              21:52.00      6 

 10 Hailey Sumner            Silsbee              22:37.50      7 

 11 Jaidyn Lewis             Silsbee              25:31.90        

 

 

 

                  Boys 4A JV GIRLS Team Scores                    

================================================================= 

    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

================================================================= 

  1 Silsbee                15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

      Total Time: 1:30:03      Average: 18:00.42      1-5 Split: 1:18 

 

  



                           4A JV BOYS                             

================================================================= 

    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Beau Waldrop             Lumberton            17:38.30      1 

  2 Caden Shaw               Bridge City          18:12.30      2 

  3 Dylan Wright             Silsbee              18:48.90      3 

  4 Rueben Hatton            Silsbee              18:59.40      4 

  5 Kyler King               Hamshire-Fannett     19:07.30      5 

  6 Kyler Young              Bridge City          19:17.80      6 

  7 Matthew Eyre             Silsbee              19:22.80      7 

  8 Aidan Crochet-Hernan     Orange West Orange   19:35.80      8 

  9 Marc Gutierezz           Silsbee              19:40.30      9 

 10 Adrain Crochet-Herna     Orange West Orange   19:45.30     10 

 11 Kaden Garlaska           Bridge City          19:50.00     11 

 12 Raymond Baltrip          Silsbee              20:02.20     12 

 13 Eli Quinn                Lumberton            20:07.90     13 

 14 Travis Berres            Lumberton            20:18.10     14 

 15 Maleki St Julien         Orange West Orange   20:20.50     15 

 16 Alex Nieto               Bridge City          20:28.00     16 

 17 Kaleb Istre              Orange West Orange   20:33.50     17 

 18 Chase Fischer            Little Cypress-Mau   20:47.00        

 19 Matthew Brown            Sour Lake Hardin-J   20:47.80     18 

 20 Myron Griffin            Orange West Orange   20:49.00     19 

 21 Gavin Tallina            Lumberton            21:00.20     20 

 22 Eli Cowart               Lumberton            21:06.10     21 

 23 O'Rion Reed              Lumberton            21:08.00     22 

 24 Brady Fuselier           Lumberton            21:09.10     23 

 25 Uriel Galvan             Orange West Orange   21:12.60     24 

 26 Lucas Wheeler            Hamshire-Fannett     21:20.00     25 

 27 Cameron Ricks            Silsbee              21:33.90     26 

 28 Eli Cravy                Silsbee              21:37.30     27 

 29 Angel Ortiz              Orange West Orange   21:38.20     28 

 30 Joshua Chance            Silsbee              21:48.00        

 31 Zethan Pearce            Sour Lake Hardin-J   21:49.50     29 

 32 Trinton Garrett          Orange West Orange   21:50.40        

 33 Sharatan Reed            Lumberton            22:03.20        

 34 Will Fontaine            Silsbee              22:03.30        

 35 Michael Delino           Hamshire-Fannett     22:04.00     30 

 36 Blake Sonnier            Hamshire-Fannett     22:20.30     31 

 37 Jerry Harris             Silsbee              22:51.40        

 38 Blake Marshall           Little Cypress-Mau   22:52.10        

 39 Ryan Foreman             Little Cypress-Mau   22:52.20        

 40 Brandt Hancock           Hamshire-Fannett     22:57.00     32 

 41 Wes Hatcher              Sour Lake Hardin-J   23:00.20     33 

 42 Vincent Jason            Hamshire-Fannett     23:04.90     34 

 43 Samuel Anderson          Lumberton            23:20.70        

 44 Ayden Sanders            Bridge City          23:25.20     35 

 45 Bryan Keller             Orange West Orange   23:31.30        

 46 Gregory Caleb            Hamshire-Fannett     23:31.90     36 

 47 Jonathan Butler          Little Cypress-Mau   23:55.90        

 48 Khashawn Wilson          Silsbee              23:59.10        



 49 Diego Rodriguez          Silsbee              24:08.30        

 50 Jalon Ross               Orange West Orange   24:18.70        

 51 Clayton Eyre             Silsbee              24:38.90        

 52 Pierson Walker           Hamshire-Fannett     24:45.70        

 53 Anthony Turner           Sour Lake Hardin-J   25:11.60     37 

 54 Oshey Wise               Silsbee              25:13.60        

 55 Jantzen Weiss            Silsbee              25:23.20        

 56 Bliss Caleb              Hamshire-Fannett     25:25.50        

 57 Jeffrey Davis            Sour Lake Hardin-J   25:26.80     38 

 58 Dylan Heard              Orange West Orange   25:28.00        

 59 Roland Christopher       Hamshire-Fannett     25:47.00        

 60 Robert Barton            Silsbee              26:10.70        

 61 Aundrew Samuel           Orange West Orange   26:45.70        

 62 Martinson Matthew        Hamshire-Fannett     27:00.90        

 63 Daniel Wheeler           Hamshire-Fannett     27:01.40        

 64 Cameron Wilson           Silsbee              27:18.20        

 65 Sental Washington        Silsbee              27:35.30        

 66 Quintin Proctor          Orange West Orange   27:52.10        

 67 Cooper Wilcox            Hamshire-Fannett     27:59.80        

 68 Wilcox Van               Hamshire-Fannett     28:33.00        

 69 Jorden Edwards           Silsbee              29:37.40        

 70 Jerrick Harper           Silsbee              29:57.30        

 71 Samuel Carrell           Silsbee              30:01.60        

 72 Corey George             Silsbee              30:23.80        

 73 David Matherne           Sour Lake Hardin-J   30:51.10     39 

 74 Ryan Landry              Orange West Orange   31:11.10        

 75 Ja'Quintin Edwards       Silsbee              32:56.20        

 76 Traivius Haynes          Silsbee              32:58.90        

 77 Jeremiah Edwards         Silsbee              33:00.10        

 78 Damien Jones             Silsbee              33:04.40        

 79 Andre Narcisse           Silsbee              33:16.30        

 80 Wellborn Fuller          Silsbee              37:32.00        

 

 

 

                     4A JV BOYS Team Scores                       

================================================================= 

    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

================================================================= 

  1 Silsbee                35      3    4    7    9   12   26   27   

      Total Time: 1:36:54      Average: 19:22.72      1-5 Split: 1:14 

  2 Lumberton              69      1   13   14   20   21   22   23   

      Total Time: 1:40:11      Average: 20:02.12      1-5 Split: 3:28 

  3 Orange West Orange     69      8   10   15   17   19   24   28   

      Total Time: 1:41:05      Average: 20:12.82      1-5 Split: 1:14 

  4 Bridge City            70      2    6   11   16   35    -    -   

      Total Time: 1:41:14      Average: 20:14.66      1-5 Split: 5:13 

  5 Hamshire-Fannett       123     5   25   30   31   32   34   36   

      Total Time: 1:47:49      Average: 21:33.72      1-5 Split: 3:50 

  6 Sour Lake Hardin-J     155    18   29   33   37   38   39    -   

      Total Time: 1:56:16      Average: 23:15.18      1-5 Split: 4:39 


